
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zachary Nevell - (1265678) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.61 397 F 26/11/22 Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet Millfield  3

2:24.05 394 F 30/03/24 Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:24.32 392 F 18/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

2:28.35 360 F 28/11/21 November County Qualifier 2021 Millfield  3

2:28.51 359 F 17/09/23 Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023 Taunton  4

2:29.44 353 F 31/10/21 Somerset ASA Development Meet 2021 Hutton Moor  4

2:30.39 346 F 11/09/22 Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022 Taunton  4

2:33.51 325 F 27/03/22 Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22 Millfield  3

2:35.30 314 F 24/10/21 Taunton Deane SC Middle Distance Club Champs 2021 Taunton  4

2:39.69 289 F 13/07/21 Taunton Deane Taunton School  0

2:47.15 252 F 08/12/19 Level 3 December Count Qualifier Millfield School TauntonDeane 3

2:52.50 229 F 14/10/19 Taunton Deane Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:53.38 226 F 10/11/19 Taunton Deane LL4 Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:53.51 225 F 05/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

3:03.01 192 F 29/09/18 Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018 Millfield School TauntonDeane 3

3:03.14 191 F 16/12/18 Taunton Deane December Network TT Taunton School TauntonDeane 4

3:10.45 170 F 02/12/18 Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua Millfield, Street TauntonDeane 3

3:10.51 170 F 10/03/18 Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:13.82 161 F 14/10/18 Taunton Deane Swimming November Network TT Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:15.51 157 F 15/12/17 Taunton Deane Network Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:19.89 147 F 07/07/18 TDS Summer Network Championship Taunton TauntonDeane 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.05 394 F 30/03/24 Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:28.51 359 F 17/09/23 Taunton Deane Club Champs 2023 Taunton  4
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2:24.32 392 F 18/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

2:23.61 397 F 26/11/22 Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet Millfield  3

2:30.39 346 F 11/09/22 Taunton Deane Low Level 4 Club Championships 2022 Taunton  4

2:33.51 325 F 27/03/22 Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22 Millfield  3

2:28.35 360 F 28/11/21 November County Qualifier 2021 Millfield  3

2:29.44 353 F 31/10/21 Somerset ASA Development Meet 2021 Hutton Moor  4

2:35.30 314 F 24/10/21 Taunton Deane SC Middle Distance Club Champs 2021 Taunton  4

2:39.69 289 F 13/07/21 Taunton Deane Taunton School  0

2:47.15 252 F 08/12/19 Level 3 December Count Qualifier Millfield School TauntonDeane 3

2:53.38 226 F 10/11/19 Taunton Deane LL4 Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:52.50 229 F 14/10/19 Taunton Deane Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:53.51 225 F 05/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

3:03.14 191 F 16/12/18 Taunton Deane December Network TT Taunton School TauntonDeane 4

3:10.45 170 F 02/12/18 Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua Millfield, Street TauntonDeane 3

3:13.82 161 F 14/10/18 Taunton Deane Swimming November Network TT Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:03.01 192 F 29/09/18 Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018 Millfield School TauntonDeane 3

3:19.89 147 F 07/07/18 TDS Summer Network Championship Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:10.51 170 F 10/03/18 Taunton Deane March 10th Network Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4

3:15.51 157 F 15/12/17 Taunton Deane Network Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4
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